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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
29/02/2020 - 15:28 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke (10-11 godina) 2010-2009 godiste

1. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:26.71 292
2. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:27.83 281
3. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:28.51 275
4. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 1:32.49 241
5. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:34.47 226
6. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 1:34.76 224
7. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:34.98 222
8. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:35.77 217
9. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 1:39.85 191

10. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 1:41.77 181
11. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Aqua 235 1:42.07 179
12. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 1:42.45 177
13. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 1:45.85 160
14. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:47.52 153
15. MIJAJLOVIC, Sara 09 Aqua 235 1:51.23 138
16. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 1:51.87 136
17. MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 1:52.36 134
18. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:54.06 128
19. ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 1:56.40 120
20. OSTOJIC, Milica 09 Radnicki 1969 1:56.99 119
21. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:57.53 117
22. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 2:19.96 69

Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:11.77 516
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:19.98 372
3. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 1:23.27 330
4. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 1:26.21 297
5. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:28.14 278
6. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 1:28.93 271
7. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 1:30.91 253
8. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 1:31.62 248
9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:32.39 241

10. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:32.68 239
11. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 1:34.38 226
12. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 1:35.94 216
13. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 1:40.49 188
14. SREJIC, Andjela 07 Viking 1:47.32 154
15. SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 1:50.87 140
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 1:56.51 120

Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

1. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:10.49 544
2. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:16.89 419
3. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 1:18.97 387
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:20.07 371
5. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:20.45 366
6. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 1:24.56 315
7. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 1:27.40 285
8. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:32.77 238
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 14, Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back, Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. TESIC, Iva 06 Aqua 235 1:32.86 238

Starije Juniorke (16-17 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:08.20 601
2. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:17.89 403
3. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:25.40 306
4. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 1:29.63 264

Apsolutna (Open)

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 1:07.76 613
2. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:08.20 601
3. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:10.49 544
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:11.77 516
5. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:12.74 495
6. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:16.89 419
7. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:17.89 403
8. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 1:18.97 387
9. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:19.98 372

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:20.07 371
11. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:20.45 366
12. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 1:23.27 330
13. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 1:24.56 315
14. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 1:25.40 306
15. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 1:26.21 297
16. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:26.71 292
17. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 1:27.40 285
18. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:27.83 281
19. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:28.14 278
20. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:28.51 275
21. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 1:28.93 271
22. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 1:29.63 264
23. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 1:30.91 253
24. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 1:31.62 248
25. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:32.39 241
26. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 1:32.49 241
27. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:32.68 239
28. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:32.77 238
29. TESIC, Iva 06 Aqua 235 1:32.86 238
30. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 1:34.38 226
31. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:34.47 226
32. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 1:34.76 224
33. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:34.98 222
34. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:35.77 217
35. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 1:35.94 216
36. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 1:39.85 191
37. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 1:40.49 188
38. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 1:41.77 181
39. MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Aqua 235 1:42.07 179
40. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 1:42.45 177
41. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 1:45.85 160
42. SREJIC, Andjela 07 Viking 1:47.32 154
43. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:47.52 153
44. SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 1:50.87 140
45. MIJAJLOVIC, Sara 09 Aqua 235 1:51.23 138
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 1:51.87 136
47. MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 1:52.36 134
48. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:54.06 128
49. ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 1:56.40 120
50. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 1:56.51 120
51. OSTOJIC, Milica 09 Radnicki 1969 1:56.99 119
52. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 1:57.53 117
53. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 2:19.96 69

VK-EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:07.42 622


